
BOWLER DIV. PAID
1 Natasha Goggin Open
2 Sarah Young Open $60.00
3 Robyn Watkins Open $60.00
4 Candice Cassel Open $60.00
5 Suzanne Howell Open
6 Kylie Richardson Graded
7 Lesley Greaves Graded
8 Kirsten Dinnan Open $60.00
9 Linda Wright Open $60.00

10 Sylvia Meeuws Graded $60.00
11 Jo King Open $60.00
12 Rebecca Stretton Graded
13 Melonie Lister Open
14
15
16

BOWLER DIV. PAID
1 Daezharn Ewington Graded $60.00
2 Sarah Young Open $60.00
3 Robyn Watkins Open $60.00
4 Won Kim Open
5 Candice Cassel Open
6 Linda Wright Open
7 Sylvia Meeuws Graded $60.00
8 Paula Waters Open
9 Natasha Goggin Open

10 Marilie Mostert Graded
11 Rebecca Stretton Graded
12 Melonie Lister Open
13 Jai Ramirez Open
14
15
16

 SQUAD 1 - Friday 2.00pm
Updated 12/09/23

 SQUAD 2 - Friday 4.00pm



BOWLER DIV. PAID
1 Riok Kang Open
2 Jho Balanay Open
3 Sammy Langdon Open
4 Robyn Watkins Open $60.00
5 Suzanne Howell Open
6 Barbara May Graded $60.00
7 Kylie Richardson Graded
8 Lesley Greaves Graded
9 Amanda Oliver Open

10 Christine Rota Open
11 Jessica Marginson Open
12 Kirsten Dinnan Open $60.00
13 Megan Herewini Open
14 Harmony Herewini Graded
15 Karisma Brown Graded
16 Cindy Lister Open
17 Mya Anderson Graded
18 Diane Bennett Graded $60.00
19 Donna Fletcher Graded $60.00
20 Jessica Roberts Open $20.00

BOWLER DIV. PAID
1 Daezharn Ewington Graded $60.00
2 Riok Kang Open
3 Jho Balanay Open
4 Suzanne Howell Open
5 Barbara May Graded $60.00
6 Amanda Oliver Open
7 Christine Rota Open
8 Jessica Marginson Open
9 Kirsten Dinnan Open $60.00

10 Megan Herewini Open
11 Harmony Herewini Graded
12 Karisma Brown Graded
13 Linda Wright Open
14 Stacey Lister Graded
15 Sammy Langdon Open
16 Teagan Pukeroa Graded
17 Clare Sahayam Open
18 Jessica Roberts Open
19 Ruth Ruddock Graded
20

SQUAD 3 - Saturday 12.30pm 
Updated 12/09/23

THIS SQUAD NOW FULL

SQUAD 4 - Saturday 2.30pm

THIS SQUAD NOW FULL



BOWLER DIV. PAID
1 Riok Kang Open
2 Paige Knox Open
3 Natasha Goggin Open
4 Won Kim Open
5 Jai Ramirez Open
6 Stacey Lister Graded
7 Natalie Baker Open
8 Mya Anderson Graded
9 Diane Bennett Graded $60.00

10 Jo King Open $60.00
11 Donna Fletcher Graded $60.00
12 Rebecca Stretton Graded
13 Cindy Lister Open
14 Jessica Roberts Open
15 Ruth Ruddock Graded
16 Cora Bonsay Open $60.00
17 Julie Pukeroa Graded
18 Paula Waters Open
19
20

BOWLER DIV. PAID
1 Paige Knox Open
2 Won Kim Open
3 Jai Ramirez Open
4 Clare Sahayam Open
5 Natalie Baker Open
6 Marilie Mostert Graded
7 Donna Fletcher Graded $60.00
8 Jessica Marginson Open
9 Cora Bonsay Open

10 Sarah Young Open $60.00
11 Teagan Pukeroa Graded
12 Julie Pukeroa Graded
13
14
15

SQUAD 5 - Saturday 5pm
Updated 12/09/23

SQUAD 6 - Saturday 7pmSQUAD 6 - Saturday 7pm



Updated 12/09/22

GRADED Ave Hcap OPEN
1 Daezharn Ewington 144 50 Natasha Goggin
2 Barbara May 144 50 Riok Kang
3 Kylie Richardson 128 65 Sarah Young
4 Lesley Greaves 148 47 Paige Knox
5 Harmony Herewini 115 76 Jho Balanay
6 Karisma Brown 152 43 Robyn Watkins
7 Sylvia Meeuws 153 42 Won Kim
8 Mya Anderson 162 34 Candice Cassel
9 Diane Bennett 120 72 Suzanne Howell

10 Marilie Mostert 149 46 Amanda Oliver
11 Donna Fletcher 161 35 Christine Rota
12 Rebecca Stretton 159 37 Jessica Marginson
13 Stacey Lister 159 37 Kirsten Dinnan
14 Ruth Ruddock 118 74 Megan Herewini
15 Teagan Pukeroa 127 66 Linda Wright
16 Julie Pukeroa 139 55 Jai Ramirez
17 Clare Sahayam
18 Paula Waters
19 Sammy Langdon
20 Natalie Baker
21 Jo King
22 Cindy Lister
23 Melonie Lister
24 Cora Bonsay
25 Jessica Roberts


